
 

2022 FLATWATER BRITISH CAR CLUB STANDING MONTHLY EVENTS 

JANUARY    Friday July 29 2022 Fish 
Banquet January 9 2022 BANQUET Sunday July 31 2022 Autocross 
Tuesday January 11 2022 Lincoln Lunch AUGUST    
Thursday January 13 2022 Pub Night week Aug29-Sep 1 2022 VTR Galena, IL 
Saturday January 15 2022 Breakfast Saturday August 6 2022 Wilber Car Show 
Friday January 28 2022 Fish Tuesday August 9 2022 Lincoln Lunch 
Sunday January 30 2022 Board Meeting Thursday August 11 2022 Pub Night 
FEBRUARY    Saturday August 20 2022 Breakfast 
Tuesday February 8 2022 Lincoln Lunch Friday August 26 2022 Fish 
Thursday February 10 2022 Pub Night Sunday August 28 2022 Autocross 
Saturday February 19 2022 Breakfast SEPTEMBER    
Friday February 25 2022 Fish  Mid-week Sept 18-23 2022 AHCA ENCLAVE 
Saturday February 26 2022 CHIPPY’s Opening Sunday September 11 2022 Lauritzen Car Show 
MARCH    Tuesday September 13 2022 Lincoln Lunch 
Tuesday March 8 2022 Lincoln Lunch Thursday September 8 2022 Pub Night 
Thursday March 10 2022 Pub Night Saturday September 17 2022 Breakfast 
Saturday March 19 2022 Breakfast Friday September 30 2022 Fish 
Friday March 25 2022 Fish Sunday September 25 2022 Autocross 
APRIL    OCTOBER    
Friday April 8 2022 Louie M’s Burgerlust Sunday  October 2 2022 FALL CAR SHOW 
Tuesday April 12 2022 Lincoln Lunch Tuesday October 11 2022 Lincoln Lunch 
Thursday April 14 2022 Pub Night Thursday October 13 2022 Pub Night 
Saturday April 16 2022 Breakfast Saturday October 15 2022 Breakfast 
Friday April 29 2022 Fish Sunday  October 16 2022 FALL DRIVE 
Saturday April 23 2022 SPRING DRIVE Friday October 28 2022 Fish 
Sunday April 24 2022 Autocross Sunday October 23 2022 Autocross 
MAY    NOVEMBER    
Tuesday May 10 2022 Lincoln Lunch Tuesday November 8 2022 Lincoln Lunch 
Thursday May 12 2022 Pub Night Thursday November 10 2022 Pub Night 
Saturday May 21 2022 Breakfast Saturday November 19 2022 Breakfast 
Friday May 27 2022 Fish Friday November 25 2022 Fish 
Sunday May 22 2022 Autocross     
week May 20-22 2022 Elkhart Lake, WI DECEMBER    
JUNE    Tuesday December 13 2022 Lincoln Lunch 
Sunday June 5 2022 Picnic (food 12:45) Thursday December 8 2022 Pub Night 
Tuesday June 14 2022 Lincoln Lunch Saturday December 17 2022 Breakfast 
Thursday June 9 2022 Pub Night Friday December 30 2022 Fish 
Saturday June 18 2022 Breakfast JANUARY    
Friday June 24 2022 Fish Sunday January 8 2023 BANQUET 
Sunday June 26 2022 Autocross Tuesday January 10 2023 Lincoln Lunch 
Saturday June 11 2022 Heartland Br Car M Thursday January 12 2023 Pub Night 
JULY    Saturday January 21 2023 Breakfast 
Monday July 4 2022 Seward Car Show Friday January 27 2023 Fish 
Tuesday July 12 2022 Lincoln Lunch     
Thursday July 14 2022 Pub Night Sunday January 29 2023 Board Meeting 
Saturday July 16 2022 Breakfast     
Sunday July 17 2022 Ashland Car Show     

 


